
From: "Lillie Saunders" <lsaunders@nbpts.org>
To:"Adrienne Thompson (E-mail)" <athomeae@fuse.net>, "Andrea Pulido (E-mail 2)" 
<andipulido@cs.com>, "Andrea Pulido (E-mail)" <apulido@oxnardsd.org>, "Barb Kelley 
(E-mail)" <barbkelley@aol.com>, "Barbara Byrd-Bennett (E-mail)" 
<barbara.byrd-bennett@cmsdnet.net>, "Bess Stephens (E-mail 2)" 
<cherie_smirni@hp.com>, "Bess Stephens (E-mail)" <bess_stephens@hp.com>, "Betsy 
Rogers (E-mail)" <brogers852@aol.com>, "Carl T. Hayden (E-mail)" 
<chayden@zifflaw.com>, "Carolyn Williams (E-mail)" <cjoyce6570@hotmail.com>, "Cheryl
Miller (E-mail)" <cherylmh@open.org>, "Christine Guinther (E-mail)" 
<mosped@aol.com>, "Chuck Fletcher (E-mail 2)" <ChuckSandy@aol.com>, "David C. 
Haselkorn" <dhaselkorn@aol.com>, "David C. Haselkorn (E-mail)" <dch@lesley.edu>, 
"Derek Moriuchi (E-mail)" <k12536@aol.com>, "Dianne Mondry (E-mail)" 
<dmondry@cableone.net>, "Earl Richardson (E-mail 2)" <farrar@moac.morgan.edu>, "Earl
Richardson (E-mail)" <earlsr@moac.morgan.edu>, "Evelyn Sanchez (E-mail 2)" 
<snersanc@nedcomm.nm.org>, "Evelyn Sanchez (E-mail)" <esanchez@mlke.rrps.k12.nm.us>,
"Gayle Ratner (E-mail)" <gayle.ratner@verizon.net>, "Gov. Roy Barnes, Chair" 
<lois@barneslawgroup.com>, "Governor Ronnie Musgrove (E-mail)" 
<kriley@governor.state.ms.us>, "Isabel Stuewe (E-mail)" <gousc@micndan.com>, "Jaymie
Reeber Kosa (E-mail 2)" <jaymie@lovestoteach.com>, "Joe Aguerrebere" 
<jaguerrebere@nbpts.org>, "John Williams Rex (E-mail)" <john.rex@af-group.com>, 
"Josephine Marshall (E-mail 2)" <jmarshall49@cableone.net>, "Josephine Marshall 
(E-mail)" <jmarshall@lewiston.k12.id.us>, "Kathleen Walker Reeves (E-mail)" 
<reeveskw@msn.com>, "Keith Cothrun (E-mail)" <kcothrun@nedcomm.nm.org>, "Kevin M. 
Teeley (E-mail)" <kteeley@lkwash.wednet.edu>, "Lana Oleen (E-mail)" 
<lanaoleen@hotmail.com>, "Louis A. Castenell Jr. (E-mail)" <lcastene@coe.uga.edu>, 
"Marcella DeNice (E-mail 2)" <mlmd@sbcglobal.net>, "Marcella DeNice (E-mail)" 
<mdenice@saisd.net>, "Marian Galbraith (E-mail 2)" <mariangalb@aol.com>, "Marian 
Galbraith (E-mail)" <mgalbraith@groton.k12.ct.us>, "Marilyn Olin (E-mail)" 
<marnolin@msn.com>, "Mary Ellen Maxwell (E-mail)" <memaxwell@nsba.org>, "Maureen 
Roach (E-mail)" <mroach@boston.k12.ma.us>, "Michael Marks (E-mail)" 
<mmarks@nea.org>, "Michele Forman (E-mail)" <mforman@acsu.k12.vt.us>, "Milton 
Goldberg (E-mail)" <milton.goldberg@verizon.net>, "Nora Brown (E-mail)" 
<norabrown1@aol.com>, "Patricia Ann Byrd (E-mail)" <byrda@winthrop.edu>, "Patricia 
M. Martinez-Tobin (E-mail 2)" <tobinp@ruidoso.k12.nm.us>, "Patricia M. 
Martinez-Tobin (E-mail)" <pmt@zianet.com>, "Rebecca Palacios, Vice-Chair" 
<Rapalacios@aol.com>, "Rebecca S. Pringle (E-mail 2)" <rpringle@ezonline.com>, 
"Rebecca S. Pringle (E-mail)" <rpringle@hannasd.k12.pa.us>, "Reg Weaver (E-mail 2)" 
<ebing@nea.org>, "Reg Weaver (E-mail 3)" <cmiles@nea.org>, "Reg Weaver (E-mail)" 
<rweaver@nea.org>, "Richard M. Daley (E-mail 2)" <aball@cityofchicago.org>, "Robert 
Singleton (E-mail 2)" <rmsing45@earthlink.net>, "Robert Singleton (E-mail)" 
<rsinglet@houstonisd.org>, "Sandy Feldman (E-mail)" <sfeldman@aft.org>, "Sarah 
Stewart (E-mail)" <aftsarah@intrex.net>, "Shari Francis (E-mail 2)" 
<sharifran@aol.com>, "Shari Francis (E-mail)" <shari@ncate.org>, "Sherry C. 
Maddox-Adams (E-mail 2)" <scmdelta30@aol.com>, "Sheryl Davenport (E-mail) (E-mail)" 
<sheryl@stltu.org>, "Sinikka Hayasaka (E-mail)" <sinikka@hawaii.edu>, "Steven Sidie 
(E-mail)" <stevens812@aol.com>, "Susan McCollum (E-mail 2)" <suemccollum@mchsi.com>,
"Susan McCollum (E-mail)" <smccollum@usd434.org>, "Thomas M. McGowan (E-mail 2)" 
<tmcgowan@neb.rr.com>, "Thomas M. McGowan (E-mail)" <tmcgowan2@unl.edu>, "Tom 
Mooney" <tmooney@oft-aft.org>, "Yvonne Allen (E-mail 2)" <allenyg@acninc.net>, 
"Yvonne Allen (E-mail 3)" <alleny@ten-nash.ten.k12.tn.us>, "Yvonne Allen (E-mail)" 
<alleny@k12tn.net>
Date: 12/23/03 3:09PM
Subject: Holiday Message to the Board
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